:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8799899

Apr 06, 2024 - 17:00 (UTC)

In epoch 274,996 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1087602 - 0.018287648 ETH®
61.09 USD

2 1087603 - 0.018369843 ETH®
61.37 USD

3 1087604 - 0.018273329 ETH®
61.05 USD

4 1087605 - 0.018286010 ETH®
61.09 USD

S 1087606 - 0.018263967 ETH®
61.01 USD

6 1087607 - 0.018254980 ETH®
60.98 USD

7 1087608 - 0.018226994 ETH®
60.89 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8799899
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/274996
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087602
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087603
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087604
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087605
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087606
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087607
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087608

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1087609

1087610

1087611

1087612

1087613

1087614

1087615

1087616

1087617

Validator Id

783368

Amount

- 0.018286852
61.09 USD

- 0.018250308
60.97 USD

- 0.018237465
60.93 USD

- 0.018187143
60.76 USD

- 0.018372612
61.38 USD

- 0.018250129
60.97 USD

- 0.018193862
60.78 USD

- 0.018163673
60.68 USD

- 0.018281014
61.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.044052267
147.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087609
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087610
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087611
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087612
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087613
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087614
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087615
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087616
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1087617
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/783368

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



