

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:36 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	8799899
DATE & TIME	Apr 06, 2024 · 17:00 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>274,996</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1087602</u>	- 0.018287648 ETH ⊘ 61.09 USD
2	<u>1087603</u>	- 0.018369843 ETH ⊘ 61.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1087604</u>	- 0.018273329 ETH ⊘ 61.05 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1087605</u>	- 0.018286010 ETH ③ 61.09 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1087606</u>	- 0.018263967 ETH ③ 61.01 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1087607</u>	- 0.018254980 ETH 🐼 60.98 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1087608</u>	- 0.018226994 ETH 📀 60.89 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1087609</u>	- 0.018286852 ETH 🔗 61.09 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1087610</u>	- 0.018250308 ETH 🔗 60.97 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1087611</u>	- 0.018237465 ETH ⊘ 60.93 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1087612</u>	- 0.018187143 ETH 🐼 60.76 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1087613</u>	- 0.018372612 ETH ⊘ 61.38 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1087614</u>	- 0.018250129 ETH ⊘ 60.97 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1087615</u>	- 0.018193862 ETH ⊘ 60.78 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1087616</u>	- 0.018163673 ETH ③ 60.68 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1087617</u>	- 0.018281014 ETH 🔗 61.07 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	707740	

1	783368

+ 0.044052267 ETH ⊘ 147.17 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.